  Appendix of EEN268-C05
Yokogawa Electric Corporation
    Appendix
Type Designation of OX400
Model Suffix Code
Option
Code
Description
OX400
 Low Concentration Zirconia Oxygen
Analyzer
Power Supply -5  100 - 120VAC
-3  220 - 240VAC / 200 - 240VAC
Sampling method
-P  Pump
-A  Aspirator
-N  None
Line connection R  Rc 1/4
T  1/4 NPT
User’s manual -J  Japanese
-E  English
Power cable -D  UL/CSA Cable
-F  VDE Cable
-H  GB Cable
-M  PSE Cable
-Q  BS Cable
-R  SAA Cable
Option /P Panel Mounting
/MS Multi Selector Function
/F Activated Carbon Filter
/A Activated Carbon Filter
Note: The conformity of all types listed here is declared according to the Technical Documentation
(No. EEN268-A00 Rev.2)